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РАЙОННАЯ ИНВЕСТИЦИОННАЯ ПРОГРАММА НА 2012 ГОД

	№
п/п
	Наименование объектов
	Ведомств.
	Разд., Подр
	Целевая статья
	Вид расхода
	Сумма (тыс. руб.)

	1
	Строительство Кашмашской общеобразовательной школы (ПИР)
	903
	0702
	1020102
	003
	1300,0

	
	Всего:
	
	1300,0


							




